
9 HOLE TRIANGULAR 2021
3rd June 2021

EASTERN ZONE:

19-Mar 26-Mar 7-Apr 9-Apr 16-Apr 23-Apr 7-May 17-May 21-May 24-May 28-May 2-Jun Total

Howick 17.5 20.0 14.5 17.5 15.0 16.0 100.5

Pakuranga 14.5 16.0 19.0 20.0 19.5 21.5 110.5

Remuera 22.0 21.5 18.5 16.0 18.5 17.5 114.0

Whitford Park 14.0 17.0 16.5 18.5 21.0 20.0 107.0

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 432.0

Draw: 19 March (Friday) Remuera v Whitford Park at Remuera

26 March (Friday) Remuera v Pakuranga at Remuera

7 April (Wednesday) Howick v Remuera at Howick

9 Aprl (Friday) Pakuranga v Howick at Pakuranga

16 April (Friday) Whitford Park v Pakuranga at Whitford Park

23 April (Friday) Pakuranga v Remuera at Pakuranga

7 May (Friday) Pakuranga v Whitford Park at Pakuranga

17 May (Monday) Howick v Pakuranga at Howick

21 May (Friday) Remuera v Howick at Remuera

24 May (Monday) Whitford Park v Remuera at Whitford Park

28 May (Friday) Whitford Park v Howick at Whitford Park

2 June (Wednesday) Howick v Whitford Park at Whitford Park

WESTERN ZONE:

16-Mar 8-Apr 12-Apr 3-May 13-May 17-May Total

Akarana 20.0 16.0 Bye 15.5 Bye 20.5 72.0

Maungakiekie Bye Bye 17.0 20.5 19.0 15.5 72.0

Titirangi 16.0 20.0 19.0 Bye 17.0 Bye 72.0

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 216.0

Draw: 16 March (Tuesday) Akarana v Titirangi at Titirangi



8 April (Thursday) Titirangi v Akarana at Akarana

12 April (Monday) Titirangi v Maungakiekie at Maungakiekie

3 May (Monday) Akarana v Maungakiekie at Maungakiekie

13 May (Thursday) Titirangi v Maungakiekie at Titirangi

17 May (Monday) Akarana v Maungakiekie at Akarana

Play-off will be held at Pukekohe on Monday, 30th August

SOUTHERN ZONE:

15-Mar 22-Mar 12-Apr 19-Apr 22-Apr 29-Apr 3-May 6-May 20-May Total

Clarks Beach/Waiuku 22.5 19.5 17.5 16.0 75.5

Maramarua 17.0 18.5 11.0 14.0 18.5 79.0

Onewhero 22.0 25.0 22.0 24.5 20.0 113.5

Pukekohe 14.0 19.0 17.5 13.5 16.5 8.0 88.5

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 72.0 32.5 36.0 36.0 356.5

Draw: 15 March (Monday) Onewhero v Pukekohe at Pukekohe

22 March (Monday) Pukekohe v Maramarua at Pukekohe 

12 April (Monday) Maramarua v Pukekohe at Maramarua

19 April (Monday) Onewhero v Maramarua at Onewhero

22 April (Thursday) Pukekohe v Clarks Beach/Waiuku at Pukekohe

29 April (Thursday) Clarks Beach/Waiuku v Pukekohe at Clarks Beach

29 April (Thursday) Maramarua v Onewhero at Maramarua

3 May (Monday) Onewhero v Pukekohe at Onewhero

. 6 May (Thursday) Maramarua v Clarks Beach/Waiuku at Maramarua

20 May (Thursday) Onewhero v Clarks Beach/Waiuku at Onewhero

FAB Series:

16-Mar 8-Apr 13-Apr 4-May 21-May 24-May Total

Titirangi 21.5 20.0 Bye 18.0 Bye 20.0 79.5

Akarana 14.5 16.0 17.5 Bye 14.0 Bye 62.0

Remuera Bye Bye 18.5 18.0 22.0 16.0 74.5

36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 36.0 216.0


